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Event-No. 24
Women´s 400m Freestyle Heats
Class S6-S13

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:57.121 Agathe Pauli France2003(S9) FRA + 0.78 A 877
50m: 33.43 100m: 1:10.07

36.64
150m: 1:47.40 200m: 2:25.62 250m: 3:03.30 300m: 3:41.35 350m: 4:19.63 400m: 4:57.12

37.33 38.22 37.68 38.05 38.28 37.49

5:01.852 Nuria Marques Soto Spain1999(S9) ESP A 840
50m: 34.35 100m: 1:11.96

37.61
150m: 1:50.27 200m: 2:28.38 250m: 3:06.85 300m: 3:45.28 350m: 4:23.75 400m: 5:01.85

38.31 38.11 38.47 38.43 38.47 38.10

5:30.793 Sabrina Duchesne Canada2001(S7) CAN A 831
50m: 37.56 100m: 1:19.11

41.55
150m: 2:01.43 200m: 2:43.66 250m: 3:26.14 300m: 4:08.53 350m: 4:50.08 400m: 5:30.79

42.32 42.23 42.48 42.39 41.55 40.71

5:15.614 Nahia Zudaire Borrezo Spain2004(S8) ESP A 810
50m: 36.25 100m: 1:15.06

38.81
150m: 1:54.54 200m: 2:34.40 250m: 3:14.20 300m: 3:54.66 350m: 4:35.39 400m: 5:15.61

39.48 39.86 39.80 40.46 40.73 40.22

4:53.075 Elodie Lorandi France1989(S10) FRA + 0.78 A 808
50m: 32.73 100m: 1:08.39

35.66
150m: 1:44.60 200m: 2:21.51 250m: 2:58.82 300m: 3:36.78 350m: 4:15.18 400m: 4:53.07

36.21 36.91 37.31 37.96 38.40 37.89

5:06.626 Claire Supiot France1968(S9) FRA + 0.73 A 800
50m: 34.49 100m: 1:12.34

37.85
150m: 1:51.19 200m: 2:30.31 250m: 3:09.38 300m: 3:48.76 350m: 4:28.05 400m: 5:06.62

38.85 39.12 39.07 39.38 39.29 38.57

4:57.467 Csenge Hotz Hungary2008(S10) HUN A 768
50m: 34.40 100m: 1:11.80

37.40
150m: 1:49.68 200m: 2:27.63 250m: 3:05.61 300m: 3:43.85 350m: 4:21.47 400m: 4:57.46

37.88 37.95 37.98 38.24 37.62 35.99

5:22.548 Lily Rice Great Britain2004(S8) GBR A? 751
50m: 36.56 100m: 1:15.25

38.69
150m: 1:55.82 200m: 2:36.62 250m: 3:18.10 300m: 3:59.80 350m: 4:41.00 400m: 5:22.54

40.57 40.80 41.48 41.70 41.20 41.54

5:22.528 Mariia Pavlova NPA1998(S8) NPA + 0.99 A? 751
50m: 37.82 100m: 1:18.96

41.14
150m: 2:00.23 200m: 2:42.55 250m: 3:22.68 300m: 4:03.04 350m: 4:43.15 400m: 5:22.52

41.27 42.32 40.13 40.36 40.11 39.37

4:58.3910 Manon Haab CNBV Bellegarde2005(S15) FRA + 0.73 740
50m: 32.50 100m: 1:07.87

35.37
150m: 1:44.65 200m: 2:22.24 250m: 3:00.92 300m: 3:40.26 350m: 4:19.67 400m: 4:58.39

36.78 37.59 38.68 39.34 39.41 38.72

4:53.6211 Emma Feliu Martin Spain2003(S13) ESP + 0.50 B 735
50m: 33.65 100m: 1:11.17

37.52
150m: 1:48.63 200m: 2:27.00 250m: 3:04.42 300m: 3:41.85 350m: 4:18.93 400m: 4:53.62

37.46 38.37 37.42 37.43 37.08 34.69

5:19.6812 Meghan Willis Great Britain2007(S9) GBR + 0.79 Y 682
50m: 34.37 100m: 1:12.90

38.53
150m: 1:52.87 200m: 2:33.75 250m: 3:15.17 300m: 3:56.44 350m: 4:38.02 400m: 5:19.68

39.97 40.88 41.42 41.27 41.58 41.66

5:06.6713 Maria Paula Barrera Zapata Colombia2001(S10) COL B 680
50m: 34.44 100m: 1:11.66

37.22
150m: 1:49.93 200m: 2:28.96 250m: 3:08.52 300m: 3:48.50 350m: 4:28.18 400m: 5:06.67

38.27 39.03 39.56 39.98 39.68 38.49

6:02.4814 Ayaallah Tewfick Egypt2000(S6) EGY B 663
50m: 39.72 100m: 1:25.23

45.51
150m: 2:11.86 200m: 2:58.17 250m: 3:45.26 300m: 4:31.71 350m: 5:18.24 400m: 6:02.48

46.63 46.31 47.09 46.45 46.53 44.24

6:03.1415 Vianney Marlen Trejo Delgadillo Mexico1994(S6) MEX B 657
50m: 42.08 100m: 1:26.56

44.48
150m: 2:12.00 200m: 2:57.95 250m: 3:44.15 300m: 4:30.35 350m: 5:17.44 400m: 6:03.14

45.44 45.95 46.20 46.20 47.09 45.70

5:27.9116 Christie Raleigh-Crossley United States of America1987(S9) USA + 0.84 B 604
50m: 34.80 100m: 1:13.38

38.58
150m: 1:55.15 200m: 2:37.91 250m: 3:21.36 300m: 4:05.11 350m: 4:48.30 400m: 5:27.91

41.77 42.76 43.45 43.75 43.19 39.61

6:25.4017 Natalya Zvyagintseva Kazakhstan1976(S6) KAZ B 469
50m: 44.25 100m: 1:33.08

48.83
150m: 2:22.82 200m: 3:12.54 250m: 4:01.55 300m: 4:50.32 350m: 5:38.84 400m: 6:25.40

49.74 49.72 49.01 48.77 48.52 46.56

6:31.0718 Mariana Guerrero Martinez Colombia2010(S6) COL Y 423
50m: 38.77 100m: 1:24.52

45.75
150m: 2:13.97 200m: 3:05.05 250m: 3:57.09 300m: 4:49.25 350m: 5:40.80 400m: 6:31.07

49.45 51.08 52.04 52.16 51.55 50.27

5:36.7519 Emma Pascot AS Ambaresienne2009(S13) FRA 312
50m: 37.47 100m: 1:19.32

41.85
150m: 2:02.69 200m: 2:45.83 250m: 3:29.76 300m: 4:13.41 350m: 4:57.13 400m: 5:36.75

43.37 43.14 43.93 43.65 43.72 39.62

6:13.3520 Chams Rochdi France2009(S8) FRA Y 301
50m: 43.79 100m: 1:30.97

47.18
150m: 2:19.09 200m: 3:05.85 250m: 3:52.21 300m: 4:40.21 350m: 5:27.99 400m: 6:13.35

48.12 46.76 46.36 48.00 47.78 45.36

5:52.3821 Lila Lacaze Ecuador2006(S10) ECU Y 254
50m: 39.27 100m: 1:23.43

44.16
150m: 2:08.51 200m: 2:53.50 250m: 3:38.80 300m: 4:24.51 350m: 5:09.64 400m: 5:52.38

45.08 44.99 45.30 45.71 45.13 42.74

6:50.5422 Nil Sahin Türkiye2002(S7) TUR B 197
50m: 46.70 100m: 1:34.33

47.63
150m: 2:25.88 200m: 3:18.81 250m: 4:11.16 300m: 5:04.80 350m: 5:57.93 400m: 6:50.54

51.55 52.93 52.35 53.64 53.13 52.61

7:12.8023 Nomuun Khurel Mongolia2006(S6) MGL Y 150
50m: 47.10 100m: 1:40.48

53.38
150m: 2:35.98 200m: 3:32.50 250m: 4:28.14 300m: 5:24.11 350m: 6:18.85 400m: 7:12.80

55.50 56.52 55.64 55.97 54.74 53.95

DSQIrem Serra Kirtik Türkiye2010(S10) TUR
WPS 11.8.13 10:35

DSQJulie Veron France2007(S9) FRA
WPS 11.2.3 10:35

DNSGalina Basnayake Sri Lanka2005(S9) SRI
DNSIsabel Shihuaying de La Cruz 

Flores
Spain2008(S6) ESP
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Continue Event-No. 24 (Women´s 400m Freestyle Heats - Youth Class)

Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:57.461 Csenge Hotz Hungary2008(S10) HUN A 768
50m: 34.40 100m: 1:11.80

37.40
150m: 1:49.68 200m: 2:27.63 250m: 3:05.61 300m: 3:43.85 350m: 4:21.47 400m: 4:57.46

37.88 37.95 37.98 38.24 37.62 35.99

5:19.682 Meghan Willis Great Britain2007(S9) GBR + 0.79 Y 682
50m: 34.37 100m: 1:12.90

38.53
150m: 1:52.87 200m: 2:33.75 250m: 3:15.17 300m: 3:56.44 350m: 4:38.02 400m: 5:19.68

39.97 40.88 41.42 41.27 41.58 41.66

6:31.073 Mariana Guerrero Martinez Colombia2010(S6) COL Y 423
50m: 38.77 100m: 1:24.52

45.75
150m: 2:13.97 200m: 3:05.05 250m: 3:57.09 300m: 4:49.25 350m: 5:40.80 400m: 6:31.07

49.45 51.08 52.04 52.16 51.55 50.27

5:36.754 Emma Pascot AS Ambaresienne2009(S13) FRA 312
50m: 37.47 100m: 1:19.32

41.85
150m: 2:02.69 200m: 2:45.83 250m: 3:29.76 300m: 4:13.41 350m: 4:57.13 400m: 5:36.75

43.37 43.14 43.93 43.65 43.72 39.62

6:13.355 Chams Rochdi France2009(S8) FRA Y 301
50m: 43.79 100m: 1:30.97

47.18
150m: 2:19.09 200m: 3:05.85 250m: 3:52.21 300m: 4:40.21 350m: 5:27.99 400m: 6:13.35

48.12 46.76 46.36 48.00 47.78 45.36

5:52.386 Lila Lacaze Ecuador2006(S10) ECU Y 254
50m: 39.27 100m: 1:23.43

44.16
150m: 2:08.51 200m: 2:53.50 250m: 3:38.80 300m: 4:24.51 350m: 5:09.64 400m: 5:52.38

45.08 44.99 45.30 45.71 45.13 42.74

7:12.807 Nomuun Khurel Mongolia2006(S6) MGL Y 150
50m: 47.10 100m: 1:40.48

53.38
150m: 2:35.98 200m: 3:32.50 250m: 4:28.14 300m: 5:24.11 350m: 6:18.85 400m: 7:12.80

55.50 56.52 55.64 55.97 54.74 53.95

DSQIrem Serra Kirtik Türkiye2010(S10) TUR
WPS 11.8.13 10:35

DSQJulie Veron France2007(S9) FRA
WPS 11.2.3 10:35

DNSIsabel Shihuaying de La Cruz 
Flores

Spain2008(S6) ESP
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